10 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Filtration and Separation Division
Oxford, MI
800 PSIG Pressure Filters
Model
Number
Port
Size

replace the filter
element.
How to Order:
Housing Element Grade
and Type
Element Size
M_1S
M_15S
M_2S
*C,*CU,*QU, 3PU,
AU, 100WSU
10-025
M_1L
M_15L
M_2L
*C,*CU,*QU, 3PU,
AU, 100WSU
10-050
(for 100WSU
use 10-025)
M_3S
M_4S
*C,*CU,*QU, 3PU,
AU, 100WSU
15-060
M_4L *C,*CU,*QU, 3PU,
AU, 100WSU
15-095
(for 100WSU
use 15-060)
M_8S *CV,*QU, 3PV, AV,
100WS, 7CVP
25-130
Note: _insert port type. See How to Order
above for more information.
Mounting brackets available: 	 MB-2 (1/4" - 1/2" port size)
	 BK-3 (3/4" - 1" port size)
1. Determine the housing you have by
choosing from the “Housing” column on
the chart.
2. Determine the element type and grade
you need. *Insert grades 4,6,8 or 10 for
C, CU, CV or QU. See page 6-7 for more
detail on grade selection.
3. Determine the corresponding element
size by choosing from the “Element Size”
column on the chart.
4. Combine “Element Grade and Type”
designation with “Element Size” to get
element part number.
Ex: 3PU10-025 or 6CU10-025
Element box quantity depends on media
type selected.
12 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Filtration and Separation Division
Oxford, MI
Filter
Housing
Media
Grade
100
PSIG
250
PSIG
500
PSIG
800
PSIG
M_1S 4C/4Q 11 25 49 78
6C/6Q 15 35 67 107
7CVP NA NA NA NA
8C/8Q 20 46 90 142
10C/10Q 25 58 112 178